
25 June 2022 - 11:44

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE CONSERVATORY AT TATTERSALL'S Class 3 Handicap -
1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.77
(0:13.43)

1:23.34
(0:10.67)

1:12.67
(0:11.12)

1:01.55
(0:12.24)

0:49.31
(0:12.61)

0:36.70
(0:12.36)

0:24.34
(0:11.68)

0:36.70

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 WHITEWATER 68.6 0:11.06 1:36.77 [1] 1:22.68 [10] 1:11.62 [11] 1:00.17 [11] 0:47.99 [11] 0:35.91 [10] 0:24.10 [6] 0:35.91

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.09) (0:11.06) (0:11.45) (0:12.18) (0:12.08) (0:11.81) (0:11.44)

2 2 BOLD PEDRO 70.3 0:10.87 1:36.79 [2] 1:23.28 [3] 1:12.41 [4] 1:01.06 [5] 0:48.84 [5] 0:36.32 [5] 0:24.29 [3] 0:36.32 +2

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:13.51) (0:10.87) (0:11.35) (0:12.22) (0:12.52) (0:12.03) (0:11.69)

3 5 SEA PALLING 69.4 0:10.87 1:37.12 [3] 1:23.30 [6] 1:12.43 [7] 1:01.02 [7] 0:48.75 [9] 0:36.21 [11] 0:24.22 [9] 0:36.21 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.82) (0:10.87) (0:11.41) (0:12.27) (0:12.54) (0:11.99) (0:11.64)

4 9 LETHAL WARNING 69.5 0:10.85 1:37.16 [4] 1:23.08 [9] 1:12.23 [9] 1:00.79 [9] 0:48.60 [10] 0:36.35 [9] 0:24.15 [11] 0:36.35 -6

William Pike 1400m 1400m (0:14.08) (0:10.85) (0:11.44) (0:12.19) (0:12.25) (0:12.20) (0:11.77)

5 12 BIRAGUE 71.2 0:10.68 1:37.47 [5] 1:23.64 [7] 1:12.96 [6] 1:01.49 [6] 0:49.32 [7] 0:36.75 [8] 0:24.64 [8] 0:36.75 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:13.83) (0:10.68) (0:11.47) (0:12.17) (0:12.57) (0:12.11) (0:11.73)

6 11 KENNY BOY 70.1 0:10.78 1:37.62 [6] 1:23.28 [11] 1:12.50 [10] 1:01.14 [10] 0:49.36 [8] 0:37.00 [7] 0:24.98 [5] 0:37.00 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.34) (0:10.78) (0:11.36) (0:11.78) (0:12.36) (0:12.02) (0:12.02)

7 4 SEDUCTION QUEEN 71.9 0:10.70 1:37.75 [7] 1:24.20 [4] 1:13.50 [3] 1:02.24 [3] 0:50.02 [4] 0:37.33 [4] 0:25.29 [2] 0:37.33 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.55) (0:10.70) (0:11.26) (0:12.22) (0:12.69) (0:12.04) (0:12.00)

8 8 GIVEITALLALI 69.8 0:10.74 1:37.82 [8] 1:24.18 [5] 1:13.44 [4] 1:02.17 [4] 0:50.18 [3] 0:37.57 [3] 0:25.19 [4] 0:37.57 -7

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:13.64) (0:10.74) (0:11.27) (0:11.99) (0:12.61) (0:12.38) (0:12.13)

9 10 TRI NATIONS 70.2 0:10.85 1:38.10 [9] 1:24.10 [8] 1:13.25 [8] 1:01.93 [8] 0:50.05 [6] 0:37.58 [6] 0:25.32 [7] 0:37.58 -9

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:14.00) (0:10.85) (0:11.32) (0:11.88) (0:12.47) (0:12.26) (0:12.08)

10 3 FIELD REGIMENT 71.8 0:10.72 1:38.36 [10] 1:24.91 [2] 1:14.19 [2] 1:03.01 [2] 0:50.90 [1] 0:38.29 [1] 0:25.93 [1] 0:38.29 -6

Jason Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.45) (0:10.72) (0:11.18) (0:12.11) (0:12.61) (0:12.36) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Acrophobic (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 11:44

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE CONSERVATORY AT TATTERSALL'S Class 3 Handicap -
1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.77
(0:13.43)

1:23.34
(0:10.67)

1:12.67
(0:11.12)

1:01.55
(0:12.24)

0:49.31
(0:12.61)

0:36.70
(0:12.36)

0:24.34
(0:11.68)

0:36.70

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 ESTER'S ROSE 72.4 0:10.67 1:41.78 [11] 1:28.35 [1] 1:17.68 [1] 1:06.56 [1] 0:54.31 [2] 0:41.60 [2] 0:28.86 [10] 0:41.60 -1

Jay Ford 1400m 1400m (0:13.43) (0:10.67) (0:11.12) (0:12.25) (0:12.71) (0:12.74) (0:13.41)

Scratched: Acrophobic (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 11:44

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE CONSERVATORY AT TATTERSALL'S Class 3 Handicap -
1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:36.70

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 WHITEWATER 68.6 0:11.06 0:12.66 [1] 1:36.77 0:35.91

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.66)

2 2 BOLD PEDRO 70.3 0:10.87 0:12.60 [2] 0.12L 0:36.32 +2

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.60)

3 5 SEA PALLING 69.4 0:10.87 0:12.58 [4] 1.96L 0:36.21 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:12.58)

4 9 LETHAL WARNING 69.5 0:10.85 0:12.38 [9] 0.18L 0:36.35 -6

William Pike 1400m 1400m (0:12.38)

5 12 BIRAGUE 71.2 0:10.68 0:12.91 [5] 1.82L 0:36.75 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:12.91)

6 11 KENNY BOY 70.1 0:10.78 0:12.96 [7] 0.92L 0:37.00 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.96)

7 4 SEDUCTION QUEEN 71.9 0:10.70 0:13.29 [3] 0.74L 0:37.33 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.29)

8 8 GIVEITALLALI 69.8 0:10.74 0:13.06 [8] 0.44L 0:37.57 -7

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:13.06)

9 10 TRI NATIONS 70.2 0:10.85 0:13.24 [10] 1.62L 0:37.58 -9

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.24)

10 3 FIELD REGIMENT 71.8 0:10.72 0:13.75 [6] 1.55L 0:38.29 -6

Jason Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.75)

Scratched: Acrophobic (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 11:44

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE CONSERVATORY AT TATTERSALL'S Class 3 Handicap -
1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:36.70

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 ESTER'S ROSE 72.4 0:10.67 0:15.45 [11] 20.12L 0:41.60 -1

Jay Ford 1400m 1400m (0:15.45)

Scratched: Acrophobic (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 12:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: IMPRESSU PRINT GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.50
(0:13.74)

0:57.76
(0:11.38)

0:46.38
(0:12.12)

0:34.26
(0:11.66)

0:22.60
(0:10.94)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 UNCOMMON JAMES 68.1 0:10.83 1:11.50 [1] 0:57.59 [3] 0:46.13 [3] 0:34.04 [3] 0:22.49 [3] 0:11.66 [1] 1:11.50 0:34.04

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.46) (0:12.09) (0:11.55) (0:10.83) (0:11.66)

2 2 SAFEWORK 71.3 0:11.07 1:11.93 [2] 0:58.16 [2] 0:46.62 [2] 0:34.50 [2] 0:23.03 [1] 0:11.96 [2] 2.57L 0:34.50 +5

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.54) (0:12.12) (0:11.47) (0:11.07) (0:11.96)

3 8 MILL ROSSA 69.4 0:10.92 1:12.15 [3] 0:58.19 [4] 0:46.64 [4] 0:34.39 [5] 0:22.89 [5] 0:11.97 [3] 1.3L 0:34.39 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.55) (0:12.25) (0:11.50) (0:10.92) (0:11.97)

4 7 JOY TOO ALL 68.3 0:10.74 1:12.29 [4] 0:57.51 [9] 0:46.07 [9] 0:34.07 [9] 0:22.44 [9] 0:11.70 [8] 0.78L 0:34.07 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.44) (0:12.00) (0:11.63) (0:10.74) (0:11.70)

5 11 JETSKI 67.4 0:11.06 1:12.33 [5] 0:57.99 [6] 0:46.60 [5] 0:34.59 [4] 0:23.08 [4] 0:12.02 [5] 0.25L 0:34.59 -1

Luke Tarrant 1000m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.39) (0:12.01) (0:11.51) (0:11.06) (0:12.02)

6 14 SUNBORN 67.8 0:10.82 1:12.35 [6] 0:57.87 [7] 0:46.28 [8] 0:34.31 [8] 0:22.69 [8] 0:11.87 [7] 0.11L 0:34.31 +3

Tommy Berry 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.97) (0:11.62) (0:10.82) (0:11.87)

7 4 TRAMONTO 67.4 0:11.00 1:12.35 [7] 0:58.16 [5] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.53 [6] 0:22.87 [6] 0:11.87 [6] 0.01L 0:34.53 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.57) (0:12.06) (0:11.66) (0:11.00) (0:11.87)

8 9 TARA JASMINE 67.5 0:10.88 1:12.81 [8] 0:57.68 [11] 0:46.15 [11] 0:34.24 [12] 0:22.77 [10] 0:11.89 [10] 2.72L 0:34.24 +1

William Pike 400m 400m (0:15.13) (0:11.53) (0:11.91) (0:11.47) (0:10.88) (0:11.89)

9 6 REDOUTE'S IMAGE 71.7 0:11.36 1:12.90 [9] 0:59.16 [1] 0:47.78 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.60 [4] 0.5L 0:35.66 +2

Hugh Bowman 1000m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.38) (0:12.12) (0:11.70) (0:11.36) (0:12.60)

10 13 MASON'S CHANCE 66.3 0:11.23 1:12.94 [10] 0:58.42 [8] 0:46.92 [7] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.40 [7] 0:12.17 [9] 0.26L 0:35.00 -3

Justin Stanley 1000m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.50) (0:11.92) (0:11.60) (0:11.23) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Rainbow Connection (1), Never Paid (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 12:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: IMPRESSU PRINT GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.50
(0:13.74)

0:57.76
(0:11.38)

0:46.38
(0:12.12)

0:34.26
(0:11.66)

0:22.60
(0:10.94)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 STUCK WITH YOU 66.8 0:11.10 1:13.30 [11] 0:58.38 [10] 0:46.78 [10] 0:34.93 [10] 0:23.03 [12] 0:11.93 [12] 2.1L 0:34.93 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:11.90) (0:11.10) (0:11.93)

12 12 REVENIRE 66.1 0:11.25 1:13.43 [12] 0:58.16 [12] 0:46.74 [12] 0:34.88 [11] 0:23.32 [11] 0:12.07 [11] 0.78L 0:34.88 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 400m (0:15.27) (0:11.42) (0:11.86) (0:11.56) (0:11.25) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Rainbow Connection (1), Never Paid (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 12:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: KIIS 97.3FM TATTERSALL'S GOLD CROWN - 2150m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.55
(0:12.50)

2:04.05
(0:12.62)

1:51.43
(0:12.68)

1:38.75
(0:12.65)

1:26.10
(0:12.84)

1:13.26
(0:12.82)

1:00.44
(0:13.04)

0:34.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 REBEL RAMA 65.9 0:11.13 2:16.55 [1] 2:04.05 [1] 1:51.43 [1] 1:38.75 [1] 1:26.10 [1] 1:13.26 [1] 1:00.44 [1] 0:34.73

Tommy Berry 400m 400m (0:12.50) (0:12.62) (0:12.68) (0:12.65) (0:12.84) (0:12.82) (0:13.04)

2 1 OUR INTRIGUE 65.5 0:11.15 2:16.60 [2] 2:03.71 [3] 1:51.01 [3] 1:38.38 [3] 1:25.69 [3] 1:12.82 [3] 1:00.03 [3] 0:34.44 +5

William Pike 400m 400m (0:12.89) (0:12.70) (0:12.63) (0:12.69) (0:12.87) (0:12.79) (0:13.00)

3 9 LITTLE MIX 65.2 0:11.18 2:16.76 [3] 2:03.65 [5] 1:50.94 [5] 1:38.35 [5] 1:25.72 [4] 1:12.91 [4] 1:00.06 [4] 0:34.64 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.11) (0:12.71) (0:12.59) (0:12.63) (0:12.81) (0:12.85) (0:12.82)

4 5 ELUSIVE JEWEL 65.0 0:11.25 2:16.95 [4] 2:04.33 [2] 1:51.70 [2] 1:39.05 [2] 1:26.34 [2] 1:13.47 [2] 1:00.62 [2] 0:34.96 +7

Hugh Bowman 400m 400m (0:12.62) (0:12.63) (0:12.65) (0:12.71) (0:12.87) (0:12.85) (0:13.04)

5 6 ENDORPHINS 66.1 0:11.14 2:17.32 [5] 2:04.04 [7] 1:50.97 [7] 1:38.37 [7] 1:25.65 [7] 1:13.04 [7] 1:00.25 [7] 0:34.79 +10

Jason Collett 400m 400m (0:13.28) (0:13.07) (0:12.60) (0:12.72) (0:12.61) (0:12.79) (0:12.94)

6 7 TAAFFEITE 64.1 0:11.42 2:17.73 [6] 2:04.83 [4] 1:52.07 [4] 1:39.41 [4] 1:26.59 [5] 1:13.74 [5] 1:00.88 [5] 0:35.38 +9

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.90) (0:12.76) (0:12.66) (0:12.82) (0:12.85) (0:12.86) (0:12.92)

7 8 TICTOC TICTOC 63.5 0:11.73 2:19.05 [7] 2:05.82 [6] 1:53.06 [6] 1:40.48 [6] 1:27.65 [6] 1:14.93 [6] 1:02.07 [6] 0:36.75 +5

Stephanie Thornton 400m 600m (0:13.23) (0:12.76) (0:12.58) (0:12.83) (0:12.72) (0:12.86) (0:12.82)

Scratched: Lunasnit (4), Nothinsweetaboutme (2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 12:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: KIIS 97.3FM TATTERSALL'S GOLD CROWN - 2150m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.40
(0:12.67)

0:34.73
(0:11.78)

0:22.95
(0:11.13)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 REBEL RAMA 65.9 0:11.13 0:47.40 [1] 0:34.73 [1] 0:22.95 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 2:16.55 0:34.73

Tommy Berry 400m 400m (0:12.67) (0:11.78) (0:11.13) (0:11.82)

2 1 OUR INTRIGUE 65.5 0:11.15 0:47.03 [4] 0:34.44 [4] 0:22.83 [3] 0:11.68 [2] 0.3L 0:34.44 +5

William Pike 400m 400m (0:12.59) (0:11.61) (0:11.15) (0:11.68)

3 9 LITTLE MIX 65.2 0:11.18 0:47.24 [3] 0:34.64 [3] 0:22.91 [4] 0:11.73 [4] 0.96L 0:34.64 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.60) (0:11.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.73)

4 5 ELUSIVE JEWEL 65.0 0:11.25 0:47.58 [2] 0:34.96 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:12.03 [3] 1.1L 0:34.96 +7

Hugh Bowman 400m 400m (0:12.62) (0:11.68) (0:11.25) (0:12.03)

5 6 ENDORPHINS 66.1 0:11.14 0:47.31 [7] 0:34.79 [7] 0:23.11 [7] 0:11.97 [5] 2.16L 0:34.79 +10

Jason Collett 400m 400m (0:12.52) (0:11.68) (0:11.14) (0:11.97)

6 7 TAAFFEITE 64.1 0:11.42 0:47.96 [5] 0:35.38 [6] 0:23.77 [5] 0:12.35 [6] 2.45L 0:35.38 +9

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.58) (0:11.61) (0:11.42) (0:12.35)

7 8 TICTOC TICTOC 63.5 0:11.73 0:49.25 [6] 0:36.75 [5] 0:25.02 [6] 0:13.28 [7] 7.77L 0:36.75 +5

Stephanie Thornton 400m 600m (0:12.50) (0:11.73) (0:11.74) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Lunasnit (4), Nothinsweetaboutme (2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 13:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: TATTERSALL'S CUP - 2400m

Distance To Go Finish 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:30.02
(0:14.27)

2:15.75
(0:12.09)

2:03.66
(0:12.66)

1:51.00
(0:12.61)

1:38.39
(0:12.53)

1:25.86
(0:12.49)

1:13.37
(0:12.38)

0:36.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LONDON BANKER 62.5 0:11.62 2:30.02 [1] 2:15.53 [3] 2:03.31 [3] 1:50.54 [3] 1:38.02 [3] 1:25.50 [3] 1:13.08 [3] 0:35.88

William Pike 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:12.22) (0:12.77) (0:12.52) (0:12.52) (0:12.42) (0:12.37)

2 4 SEAT OF POWER 62.6 0:11.72 2:30.38 [2] 2:16.11 [1] 2:04.02 [1] 1:51.36 [1] 1:38.75 [1] 1:26.22 [1] 1:13.73 [1] 0:36.48 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 600m (0:14.27) (0:12.09) (0:12.66) (0:12.61) (0:12.53) (0:12.49) (0:12.38)

3 2 ESTI FENY 63.8 0:11.76 2:30.47 [3] 2:16.17 [2] 2:03.94 [2] 1:51.25 [2] 1:38.61 [2] 1:26.07 [2] 1:13.61 [2] 0:36.44 +7

Jason Collett Finish 600m (0:14.30) (0:12.23) (0:12.69) (0:12.64) (0:12.54) (0:12.46) (0:12.37)

4 5 BONNY EZRA 63.3 0:11.77 2:30.95 [4] 2:16.22 [6] 2:03.82 [5] 1:50.99 [5] 1:38.46 [5] 1:26.06 [5] 1:13.58 [6] 0:36.83 +9

Tommy Berry 800m 600m (0:14.73) (0:12.40) (0:12.83) (0:12.53) (0:12.40) (0:12.48) (0:12.38)

5 6 TOP ORDER 63.3 0:11.83 2:30.96 [5] 2:16.25 [5] 2:03.76 [6] 1:50.98 [6] 1:38.40 [6] 1:25.97 [6] 1:13.65 [5] 0:36.56 -5

Taylor Marshall Finish 600m (0:14.71) (0:12.49) (0:12.78) (0:12.58) (0:12.43) (0:12.32) (0:12.41)

6 1 HONORABLE SPIRIT 64.7 0:11.92 2:31.10 [6] 2:16.60 [4] 2:04.35 [4] 1:51.53 [4] 1:38.97 [4] 1:26.44 [4] 1:13.97 [4] 0:36.91 +8

Luke Tarrant Finish 600m (0:14.50) (0:12.25) (0:12.82) (0:12.56) (0:12.53) (0:12.47) (0:12.40)

7 8 LUNASNIT 62.9 0:11.95 2:31.25 [7] 2:16.38 [7] 2:03.84 [7] 1:51.10 [7] 1:38.52 [7] 1:26.09 [7] 1:13.74 [7] 0:36.87 +1

Samantha Collett Finish 600m (0:14.87) (0:12.54) (0:12.74) (0:12.58) (0:12.43) (0:12.35) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Alakahan (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 13:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: TATTERSALL'S CUP - 2400m

Distance To Go 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.99
(0:12.50)

0:48.49
(0:12.37)

0:36.12
(0:11.72)

0:24.40
(0:11.90)

0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LONDON BANKER 62.5 0:11.62 1:00.71 [3] 0:48.21 [3] 0:35.88 [4] 0:24.12 [4] 0:12.50 [1] 2:30.02 0:35.88

William Pike 400m 400m (0:12.50) (0:12.33) (0:11.76) (0:11.62) (0:12.50)

2 4 SEAT OF POWER 62.6 0:11.72 1:01.35 [1] 0:48.85 [1] 0:36.48 [1] 0:24.76 [1] 0:12.85 [2] 2.14L 0:36.48 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 600m (0:12.50) (0:12.37) (0:11.72) (0:11.91) (0:12.85)

3 2 ESTI FENY 63.8 0:11.76 1:01.24 [2] 0:48.75 [2] 0:36.44 [2] 0:24.68 [2] 0:12.81 [3] 0.52L 0:36.44 +7

Jason Collett Finish 600m (0:12.49) (0:12.31) (0:11.76) (0:11.87) (0:12.81)

4 5 BONNY EZRA 63.3 0:11.77 1:01.20 [6] 0:48.63 [6] 0:36.83 [3] 0:25.06 [3] 0:12.96 [4] 2.8L 0:36.83 +9

Tommy Berry 800m 600m (0:12.57) (0:11.80) (0:11.77) (0:12.10) (0:12.96)

5 6 TOP ORDER 63.3 0:11.83 1:01.24 [5] 0:48.84 [5] 0:36.56 [7] 0:24.73 [6] 0:12.76 [6] 0.09L 0:36.56 -5

Taylor Marshall Finish 600m (0:12.40) (0:12.28) (0:11.83) (0:11.97) (0:12.76)

6 1 HONORABLE SPIRIT 64.7 0:11.92 1:01.57 [4] 0:49.09 [4] 0:36.91 [5] 0:24.99 [5] 0:12.92 [5] 0.8L 0:36.91 +8

Luke Tarrant Finish 600m (0:12.48) (0:12.18) (0:11.92) (0:12.07) (0:12.92)

7 8 LUNASNIT 62.9 0:11.95 1:01.34 [7] 0:48.93 [6] 0:36.87 [6] 0:24.92 [7] 0:12.86 [7] 0.89L 0:36.87 +1

Samantha Collett Finish 600m (0:12.41) (0:12.06) (0:11.95) (0:12.06) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Alakahan (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 14:04

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: 2022 BATTLE OF THE BUSH (FINAL) - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.86
(0:13.12)

0:58.74
(0:11.29)

0:47.45
(0:11.51)

0:35.94
(0:11.65)

0:24.29
(0:11.70)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 AMMOUDI BAY 71.4 0:11.14 1:11.86 [1] 0:58.20 [6] 0:47.06 [6] 0:35.69 [5] 0:24.14 [4] 0:12.59 [1] 1:11.86 0:35.69

Justin Stanley Finish 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.14) (0:11.37) (0:11.55) (0:11.55) (0:12.59)

2 2 V J DAY 71.0 0:11.13 1:12.04 [2] 0:58.64 [4] 0:47.51 [3] 0:35.94 [3] 0:24.36 [3] 0:12.72 [2] 1.04L 0:35.94 +5

Gary Geran Finish 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.13) (0:11.57) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:12.72)

3 7 KEDLESTON 67.8 0:11.26 1:12.19 [3] 0:57.84 [15] 0:46.58 [16] 0:35.22 [14] 0:23.76 [14] 0:12.30 [13] 0.9L 0:35.22 +12

Tommy Berry 1000m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:11.26) (0:11.36) (0:11.46) (0:11.46) (0:12.30)

4 11 JARHEAD 67.9 0:11.20 1:12.23 [4] 0:58.21 [13] 0:47.01 [13] 0:35.44 [13] 0:23.87 [13] 0:12.38 [9] 0.21L 0:35.44 +5

Emma Bell 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.20) (0:11.57) (0:11.57) (0:11.49) (0:12.38)

5 6 MOSCINI 67.9 0:11.22 1:12.36 [5] 0:58.39 [12] 0:47.17 [12] 0:35.68 [12] 0:24.21 [9] 0:12.58 [6] 0.78L 0:35.68 +12

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.22) (0:11.49) (0:11.47) (0:11.63) (0:12.58)

6 9 EXPELLABLE 68.2 0:11.17 1:12.41 [6] 0:58.60 [7] 0:47.43 [8] 0:35.97 [8] 0:24.37 [7] 0:12.65 [5] 0.27L 0:35.97 +11

Jason Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.17) (0:11.46) (0:11.60) (0:11.72) (0:12.65)

7 10 KAPPY CINO 68.8 0:11.02 1:12.44 [7] 0:58.56 [11] 0:47.54 [7] 0:36.11 [7] 0:24.41 [6] 0:12.66 [7] 0.21L 0:36.11 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.02) (0:11.43) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:12.66)

8 8 HIT SNOOZE 72.0 0:11.19 1:12.61 [8] 0:59.10 [5] 0:47.91 [5] 0:36.41 [6] 0:24.56 [8] 0:12.76 [11] 0.97L 0:36.41 +7

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:11.19) (0:11.50) (0:11.85) (0:11.80) (0:12.76)

9 4 RAIDEN 68.3 0:11.19 1:12.68 [9] 0:58.82 [9] 0:47.63 [9] 0:36.05 [11] 0:24.46 [12] 0:12.83 [10] 0.41L 0:36.05 +9

William Pike Finish 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.19) (0:11.58) (0:11.59) (0:11.63) (0:12.83)

10 3 AHWAHNEECHEE 73.6 0:11.24 1:13.04 [10] 0:59.65 [3] 0:48.41 [4] 0:36.89 [4] 0:25.19 [5] 0:13.44 [4] 2.11L 0:36.89 +11

Paul Hamblin 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:13.44)

Scratched: Revenire (20), Mason's Chance (21), Piracy (17), Zukaz (18), Hi Harry (19), Vertical (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 14:04

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: 2022 BATTLE OF THE BUSH (FINAL) - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.86
(0:13.12)

0:58.74
(0:11.29)

0:47.45
(0:11.51)

0:35.94
(0:11.65)

0:24.29
(0:11.70)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 BEWARE 71.4 0:11.10 1:13.10 [11] 0:59.79 [2] 0:48.69 [2] 0:37.15 [2] 0:25.53 [1] 0:13.52 [3] 0.39L 0:37.15 +8

Adam Spinks Finish 1000m (0:13.31) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:11.62) (0:12.01) (0:13.52)

12 16 FRISCO'S IMAGE 70.2 0:11.31 1:13.21 [12] 0:59.36 [8] 0:48.05 [11] 0:36.60 [10] 0:25.05 [10] 0:13.11 [14] 0.66L 0:36.60 +11

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.31) (0:11.45) (0:11.55) (0:11.94) (0:13.11)

13 12 GALAPAGOS 67.1 0:11.18 1:13.22 [13] 0:58.84 [16] 0:47.66 [15] 0:36.18 [16] 0:24.74 [15] 0:12.87 [15] 0.02L 0:36.18 +7

Tasha Chambers Finish 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.18) (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:11.87) (0:12.87)

14 1 STAR OF O'REILLY 68.1 0:11.24 1:13.31 [14] 0:59.43 [10] 0:48.19 [10] 0:36.70 [9] 0:25.11 [11] 0:13.43 [12] 0.52L 0:36.70 +9

Ric McMahon Finish 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:11.59) (0:11.68) (0:13.43)

15 13 SUCH A WHIT 67.3 0:11.23 1:13.36 [15] 0:59.06 [14] 0:47.83 [14] 0:36.33 [15] 0:24.67 [16] 0:12.92 [16] 0.29L 0:36.33 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:11.23) (0:11.50) (0:11.66) (0:11.75) (0:12.92)

16 14 ELA BEACH 72.5 0:11.29 1:13.74 [16] 1:00.62 [1] 0:49.33 [1] 0:37.82 [1] 0:26.07 [2] 0:13.93 [8] 2.24L 0:37.82 -1

Wanderson D'Avila Finish 1000m (0:13.12) (0:11.29) (0:11.51) (0:11.75) (0:12.14) (0:13.93)

Scratched: Revenire (20), Mason's Chance (21), Piracy (17), Zukaz (18), Hi Harry (19), Vertical (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 14:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: EDWARD STREET BRISBANE Three-Year-Old Fillies - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.43
(0:13.54)

0:57.89
(0:11.21)

0:46.68
(0:11.42)

0:35.26
(0:11.55)

0:23.71
(0:11.49)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TILIANAM 69.2 0:11.10 1:11.43 [1] 0:57.55 [5] 0:46.38 [5] 0:34.79 [6] 0:23.32 [6] 0:12.22 [1] 1:11.43 0:34.79

Hugh Bowman 1000m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.17) (0:11.59) (0:11.47) (0:11.10) (0:12.22)

2 1 RHAPSODY ROSE 69.9 0:11.18 1:11.61 [2] 0:58.04 [2] 0:46.86 [1] 0:35.37 [2] 0:23.81 [2] 0:12.39 [2] 1.04L 0:35.37 -5

Luke Tarrant Finish 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.18) (0:11.49) (0:11.56) (0:11.42) (0:12.39)

3 5 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 68.3 0:11.13 1:11.71 [3] 0:57.28 [9] 0:46.07 [9] 0:34.91 [9] 0:23.51 [9] 0:12.38 [3] 0.59L 0:34.91 -8

William Pike 800m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.21) (0:11.16) (0:11.40) (0:11.13) (0:12.38)

4 8 BURNING BELL 68.7 0:11.24 1:11.71 [4] 0:57.59 [8] 0:46.35 [8] 0:34.97 [8] 0:23.58 [7] 0:12.11 [8] 0.02L 0:34.97 -11

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.24) (0:11.38) (0:11.39) (0:11.47) (0:12.11)

5 6 FEARNOUGHT 68.9 0:11.18 1:11.77 [5] 0:57.86 [6] 0:46.68 [6] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.76 [3] 0:12.36 [4] 0.31L 0:35.25 -9

James Orman Finish 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.49) (0:11.40) (0:12.36)

6 2 INVINSIBLE TEARS 69.7 0:11.18 1:12.14 [6] 0:58.29 [4] 0:47.11 [4] 0:35.68 [4] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.64 [5] 2.2L 0:35.68 -7

Anthony Allen Finish 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:12.64)

7 10 YOURALLTHAT 68.2 0:11.18 1:12.67 [7] 0:58.58 [7] 0:47.40 [7] 0:36.01 [7] 0:24.48 [8] 0:12.97 [9] 3.12L 0:36.01 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.18) (0:11.39) (0:11.53) (0:11.51) (0:12.97)

8 7 FETCH 70.3 0:11.25 1:13.00 [8] 0:59.46 [1] 0:48.21 [2] 0:36.83 [1] 0:25.28 [1] 0:13.45 [6] 1.92L 0:36.83 -13

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.55) (0:11.83) (0:13.45)

9 4 AVOLONTE 71.6 0:11.07 1:13.61 [9] 0:59.81 [3] 0:48.74 [3] 0:37.23 [3] 0:25.59 [5] 0:14.05 [7] 3.61L 0:37.23 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.07) (0:11.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.54) (0:14.05)

10 11 MISS TAMBO 66.8 0:11.25 1:13.92 [10] 0:59.48 [10] 0:48.13 [10] 0:36.88 [10] 0:25.19 [10] 0:13.62 [10] 1.84L 0:36.88 -7

Tommy Berry Finish 800m (0:14.44) (0:11.35) (0:11.25) (0:11.69) (0:11.57) (0:13.62)

Scratched: Smashingplates (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 15:14

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS STAKES - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.05
(0:13.17)

1:10.88
(0:10.82)

1:00.06
(0:11.85)

0:48.21
(0:12.09)

0:36.12
(0:11.93)

0:24.19
(0:11.80)

0:36.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TYRESA 71.4 0:10.96 1:24.05 [1] 1:10.17 [11] 0:59.21 [10] 0:47.43 [11] 0:35.41 [10] 0:23.60 [9] 0:35.41

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:10.96) (0:11.78) (0:12.02) (0:11.81) (0:11.49)

2 11 HONEY POT 68.8 0:11.10 1:24.46 [2] 1:10.69 [10] 0:59.59 [11] 0:47.87 [9] 0:35.78 [11] 0:23.84 [11] 0:35.78 +8

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.10) (0:11.72) (0:12.09) (0:11.94) (0:11.51)

3 14 KAMITORI 69.1 0:11.10 1:24.51 [3] 1:10.51 [12] 0:59.41 [12] 0:47.55 [12] 0:35.56 [13] 0:23.78 [12] 0:35.56 +5

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.10) (0:11.86) (0:11.99) (0:11.78) (0:11.44)

4 3 VICTORY MOMENTS 70.6 0:11.05 1:24.52 [4] 1:10.90 [7] 0:59.85 [8] 0:48.10 [6] 0:36.10 [6] 0:24.25 [6] 0:36.10 +5

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:13.62) (0:11.05) (0:11.75) (0:12.00) (0:11.85) (0:11.56)

5 1 THELWELL 71.1 0:10.98 1:24.62 [5] 1:11.26 [4] 1:00.28 [5] 0:48.41 [5] 0:36.36 [4] 0:24.52 [4] 0:36.36 -2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:13.36) (0:10.98) (0:11.87) (0:12.05) (0:11.84) (0:11.74)

6 7 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 69.0 0:11.14 1:24.71 [6] 1:10.65 [13] 0:59.51 [13] 0:47.73 [13] 0:35.87 [12] 0:23.78 [13] 0:35.87 +3

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:14.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.78) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:11.58)

7 2 JOHNNY ROCKER 73.9 0:10.82 1:24.86 [7] 1:11.68 [2] 1:00.86 [2] 0:49.01 [2] 0:36.93 [1] 0:24.91 [2] 0:36.93 +9

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.18) (0:10.82) (0:11.85) (0:12.08) (0:12.02) (0:11.71)

8 12 MEDIA SCANDAL 69.1 0:11.12 1:24.87 [8] 1:11.20 [9] 1:00.08 [9] 0:48.26 [10] 0:36.31 [9] 0:24.48 [8] 0:36.31 +5

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.12) (0:11.82) (0:11.95) (0:11.83) (0:11.66)

9 4 METALLICITY 71.9 0:11.05 1:25.31 [9] 1:12.06 [3] 1:01.01 [4] 0:49.16 [4] 0:37.04 [5] 0:25.06 [5] 0:37.04 +4

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:13.25) (0:11.05) (0:11.85) (0:12.12) (0:11.98) (0:11.94)

10 6 WHISTLING SPIRIT 72.0 0:10.64 1:25.36 [10] 1:11.84 [6] 1:01.20 [3] 0:49.37 [3] 0:37.22 [3] 0:25.27 [3] 0:37.22 +15

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.52) (0:10.64) (0:11.83) (0:12.15) (0:11.95) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Minks Star (10), Stroll (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 15:14

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS STAKES - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.05
(0:13.17)

1:10.88
(0:10.82)

1:00.06
(0:11.85)

0:48.21
(0:12.09)

0:36.12
(0:11.93)

0:24.19
(0:11.80)

0:36.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 ELLIEZ STAR 70.9 0:10.98 1:25.41 [11] 1:11.78 [8] 1:00.80 [7] 0:48.95 [8] 0:36.94 [7] 0:25.06 [7] 0:36.94 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:10.98) (0:11.85) (0:12.01) (0:11.88) (0:11.83)

12 13 RESISTIBLE 72.8 0:10.82 1:25.64 [12] 1:12.47 [1] 1:01.65 [1] 0:49.80 [1] 0:37.68 [2] 0:25.78 [1] 0:37.68 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.17) (0:10.82) (0:11.85) (0:12.12) (0:11.90) (0:12.19)

13 5 DARK HARMONY 70.0 0:11.11 1:26.35 [13] 1:12.86 [5] 1:01.75 [6] 0:49.90 [7] 0:37.84 [8] 0:25.84 [10] 0:37.84 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.49) (0:11.11) (0:11.85) (0:12.06) (0:12.00) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Minks Star (10), Stroll (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 15:14

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS STAKES - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TYRESA 71.4 0:10.96 0:12.11 [4] 1:24.05 0:35.41

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

2 11 HONEY POT 68.8 0:11.10 0:12.33 [7] 2.46L 0:35.78 +8

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

3 14 KAMITORI 69.1 0:11.10 0:12.34 [9] 0.25L 0:35.56 +5

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

4 3 VICTORY MOMENTS 70.6 0:11.05 0:12.69 [2] 0.08L 0:36.10 +5

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:12.69)

5 1 THELWELL 71.1 0:10.98 0:12.78 [3] 0.59L 0:36.36 -2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.78)

6 7 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 69.0 0:11.14 0:12.20 [12] 0.5L 0:35.87 +3

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

7 2 JOHNNY ROCKER 73.9 0:10.82 0:13.20 [1] 0.91L 0:36.93 +9

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

8 12 MEDIA SCANDAL 69.1 0:11.12 0:12.82 [6] 0.03L 0:36.31 +5

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

9 4 METALLICITY 71.9 0:11.05 0:13.12 [11] 2.6L 0:37.04 +4

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:13.12)

10 6 WHISTLING SPIRIT 72.0 0:10.64 0:13.21 [8] 0.32L 0:37.22 +15

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.21)

Scratched: Minks Star (10), Stroll (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 15:14

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS STAKES - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 ELLIEZ STAR 70.9 0:10.98 0:13.23 [10] 0.29L 0:36.94 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.23)

12 13 RESISTIBLE 72.8 0:10.82 0:13.59 [5] 1.36L 0:37.68 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.59)

13 5 DARK HARMONY 70.0 0:11.11 0:13.80 [13] 4.16L 0:37.84 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.80)

Scratched: Minks Star (10), Stroll (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 15:56

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S TIARA - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.17
(0:13.39)

1:09.78
(0:10.76)

0:59.02
(0:11.70)

0:47.32
(0:12.06)

0:35.26
(0:11.67)

0:23.59
(0:11.31)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 STARTANTES 67.9 0:10.82 1:23.17 [1] 1:08.58 [17] 0:57.22 [17] 0:45.55 [16] 0:33.98 [16] 0:22.52 [14] 0:33.98

Jason Collett 1200m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.36) (0:11.67) (0:11.57) (0:11.46) (0:10.82)

2 1 SNAPDANCER 70.7 0:10.71 1:23.26 [2] 1:09.82 [2] 0:59.11 [1] 0:47.35 [2] 0:35.35 [1] 0:23.68 [1] 0:35.35 +4

Ethan Brown 1200m 1200m (0:13.44) (0:10.71) (0:11.76) (0:12.00) (0:11.67) (0:11.31)

3 14 PALAISIPAN 71.6 0:10.94 1:23.47 [3] 1:09.98 [3] 0:59.04 [3] 0:47.25 [3] 0:35.34 [3] 0:23.66 [5] 0:35.34 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.49) (0:10.94) (0:11.79) (0:11.91) (0:11.68) (0:11.33)

4 10 ATISHU 68.6 0:11.19 1:23.58 [4] 1:09.34 [13] 0:58.04 [12] 0:46.43 [11] 0:34.72 [11] 0:23.17 [11] 0:34.72 +0

Jay Ford Finish 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:11.71) (0:11.55) (0:11.19)

5 5 KIKU 69.0 0:11.33 1:23.60 [5] 1:10.08 [4] 0:58.75 [5] 0:47.12 [6] 0:35.38 [5] 0:23.80 [4] 0:35.38 +1

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:13.52) (0:11.33) (0:11.63) (0:11.74) (0:11.58) (0:11.33)

6 4 AWAY GAME 68.6 0:11.24 1:23.60 [6] 1:09.77 [8] 0:58.53 [9] 0:46.88 [7] 0:35.15 [7] 0:23.56 [7] 0:35.15 +5

William Pike 1200m 1200m (0:13.83) (0:11.24) (0:11.65) (0:11.73) (0:11.59) (0:11.32)

7 7 NUDGE 67.0 0:11.07 1:23.69 [7] 1:09.65 [10] 0:58.03 [15] 0:46.23 [15] 0:34.52 [15] 0:23.03 [15] 0:34.52 +4

Nash Rawiller 1200m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.62) (0:11.80) (0:11.71) (0:11.49) (0:11.07)

8 11 CHARMMEBABY 70.5 0:10.88 1:23.71 [8] 1:09.52 [12] 0:58.64 [8] 0:47.25 [5] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.91 [3] 0:35.51 +6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:10.88) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:11.60) (0:11.48)

9 12 WRITTEN BEAUTY 67.9 0:11.19 1:23.79 [9] 1:09.67 [11] 0:58.30 [11] 0:46.62 [12] 0:34.95 [10] 0:23.43 [10] 0:34.95 +6

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:11.67) (0:11.52) (0:11.19)

10 9 WANDABAA 68.7 0:11.28 1:23.92 [10] 1:10.16 [7] 0:58.88 [6] 0:47.20 [8] 0:35.37 [8] 0:23.89 [6] 0:35.37 +4

Hugh Bowman 1200m 1200m (0:13.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.68) (0:11.83) (0:11.48) (0:11.34)

Scratched: Salateen (18), April Rain (20), Tycoon Evie (21), Dzsenifer (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 15:56

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S TIARA - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.17
(0:13.39)

1:09.78
(0:10.76)

0:59.02
(0:11.70)

0:47.32
(0:12.06)

0:35.26
(0:11.67)

0:23.59
(0:11.31)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 SHOUT THE BAR 68.5 0:11.34 1:23.93 [11] 1:10.30 [6] 0:58.87 [7] 0:47.14 [9] 0:35.33 [9] 0:23.70 [9] 0:35.33 -2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.43) (0:11.73) (0:11.81) (0:11.63) (0:11.34)

12 8 BROOKLYN HUSTLE 66.6 0:11.08 1:24.10 [12] 1:09.64 [16] 0:58.16 [16] 0:46.42 [17] 0:34.74 [17] 0:23.19 [17] 0:34.74 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.48) (0:11.74) (0:11.68) (0:11.55) (0:11.08)

13 6 VANGELIC 70.3 0:11.22 1:24.14 [13] 1:10.59 [5] 0:59.37 [4] 0:47.69 [4] 0:35.74 [6] 0:24.03 [8] 0:35.74 -1

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:13.55) (0:11.22) (0:11.68) (0:11.95) (0:11.71) (0:11.52)

14 15 BRING THE RANSOM 67.6 0:11.27 1:24.20 [14] 1:09.94 [15] 0:58.58 [13] 0:46.78 [14] 0:35.12 [14] 0:23.53 [16] 0:35.12 -1

Brock Ryan 1200m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.36) (0:11.80) (0:11.66) (0:11.59) (0:11.27)

15 3 ANNAVISTO 71.0 0:10.83 1:24.28 [15] 1:10.89 [1] 1:00.06 [2] 0:48.43 [1] 0:36.36 [2] 0:24.61 [2] 0:36.36 +0

Rachel King 1200m 1200m (0:13.39) (0:10.83) (0:11.63) (0:12.07) (0:11.75) (0:11.78)

16 17 ENCHANTED HEART 69.8 0:11.24 1:24.35 [16] 1:10.48 [9] 0:59.02 [10] 0:47.23 [10] 0:35.44 [12] 0:23.80 [13] 0:35.44 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.46) (0:11.79) (0:11.79) (0:11.64) (0:11.24)

17 13 YAMAZAKI 67.5 0:11.40 1:24.38 [17] 1:10.14 [13] 0:58.72 [14] 0:47.02 [13] 0:35.42 [13] 0:23.89 [12] 0:35.42 +2

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:11.60) (0:11.53) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Salateen (18), April Rain (20), Tycoon Evie (21), Dzsenifer (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 15:56

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S TIARA - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 STARTANTES 67.9 0:10.82 0:11.70 [8] 1:23.17 0:33.98

Jason Collett 1200m 400m (0:11.70)

2 1 SNAPDANCER 70.7 0:10.71 0:12.37 [1] 0.55L 0:35.35 +4

Ethan Brown 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

3 14 PALAISIPAN 71.6 0:10.94 0:12.33 [3] 1.21L 0:35.34 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

4 10 ATISHU 68.6 0:11.19 0:11.98 [11] 0.66L 0:34.72 +0

Jay Ford Finish 400m (0:11.98)

5 5 KIKU 69.0 0:11.33 0:12.47 [2] 0.12L 0:35.38 +1

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

6 4 AWAY GAME 68.6 0:11.24 0:12.24 [5] 0.01L 0:35.15 +5

William Pike 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

7 7 NUDGE 67.0 0:11.07 0:11.96 [13] 0.49L 0:34.52 +4

Nash Rawiller 1200m 400m (0:11.96)

8 11 CHARMMEBABY 70.5 0:10.88 0:12.43 [4] 0.14L 0:35.51 +6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

9 12 WRITTEN BEAUTY 67.9 0:11.19 0:12.24 [9] 0.47L 0:34.95 +6

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:12.24)

10 9 WANDABAA 68.7 0:11.28 0:12.55 [6] 0.78L 0:35.37 +4

Hugh Bowman 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

Scratched: Salateen (18), April Rain (20), Tycoon Evie (21), Dzsenifer (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 15:56

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S TIARA - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 SHOUT THE BAR 68.5 0:11.34 0:12.36 [10] 0.05L 0:35.33 -2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:12.36)

12 8 BROOKLYN HUSTLE 66.6 0:11.08 0:12.11 [17] 0.96L 0:34.74 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 400m (0:12.11)

13 6 VANGELIC 70.3 0:11.22 0:12.51 [12] 0.24L 0:35.74 -1

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:12.51)

14 15 BRING THE RANSOM 67.6 0:11.27 0:12.26 [16] 0.39L 0:35.12 -1

Brock Ryan 1200m 400m (0:12.26)

15 3 ANNAVISTO 71.0 0:10.83 0:12.83 [7] 0.45L 0:36.36 +0

Rachel King 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

16 17 ENCHANTED HEART 69.8 0:11.24 0:12.56 [14] 0.41L 0:35.44 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:12.56)

17 13 YAMAZAKI 67.5 0:11.40 0:12.49 [15] 0.21L 0:35.42 +2

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:12.49)

Scratched: Salateen (18), April Rain (20), Tycoon Evie (21), Dzsenifer (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 16:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: EUREKA STUD W.J. HEALY STAKES - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.81
(0:13.53)

0:57.28
(0:11.00)

0:46.28
(0:11.36)

0:34.92
(0:11.35)

0:23.57
(0:11.44)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.92

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 JUAN DIVA 70.6 0:11.07 1:10.81 [1] 0:56.83 [6] 0:45.75 [5] 0:34.30 [5] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.93 [4] 1:10.81 0:34.30

Jason Collett 1000m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.08) (0:11.45) (0:11.30) (0:11.07) (0:11.93)

2 2 PRIME CANDIDATE 70.9 0:10.94 1:10.93 [2] 0:57.27 [2] 0:46.33 [2] 0:34.96 [2] 0:23.56 [2] 0:12.25 [1] 0.73L 0:34.96 -3

Brock Ryan Finish 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.94) (0:11.37) (0:11.40) (0:11.31) (0:12.25)

3 4 RANGES 69.2 0:11.05 1:10.98 [3] 0:57.22 [4] 0:46.17 [3] 0:34.72 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.19 [3] 0.3L 0:34.72 -4

Ryan Maloney Finish 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.05) (0:11.45) (0:11.33) (0:11.20) (0:12.19)

4 5 SHOOTING FOR GOLD 70.9 0:10.96 1:11.03 [4] 0:56.97 [7] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.39 [8] 0:23.08 [8] 0:12.12 [5] 0.29L 0:34.39 +3

William Pike 1000m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.44) (0:11.31) (0:10.96) (0:12.12)

5 1 BALLER 67.1 0:11.07 1:11.11 [5] 0:56.85 [11] 0:45.60 [11] 0:34.35 [10] 0:23.12 [10] 0:12.05 [9] 0.47L 0:34.35 -4

Hugh Bowman Finish 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.25) (0:11.25) (0:11.23) (0:11.07) (0:12.05)

6 8 KING OF SPARTA 69.0 0:11.13 1:11.22 [6] 0:57.27 [5] 0:46.06 [6] 0:34.66 [6] 0:23.38 [7] 0:12.25 [8] 0.66L 0:34.66 -4

Tommy Berry 1000m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.21) (0:11.40) (0:11.28) (0:11.13) (0:12.25)

7 11 SIMPLY FLY 67.8 0:11.08 1:11.30 [7] 0:57.19 [8] 0:46.11 [7] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.54 [5] 0:12.34 [7] 0.44L 0:34.70 -5

Jay Ford Finish 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.08) (0:11.41) (0:11.16) (0:11.20) (0:12.34)

8 9 GARIBALDI 67.5 0:10.93 1:11.34 [8] 0:56.78 [14] 0:45.53 [14] 0:34.35 [12] 0:23.13 [12] 0:12.20 [11] 0.22L 0:34.35 -4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.25) (0:11.18) (0:11.22) (0:10.93) (0:12.20)

9 10 DOCTOR ZOUS 72.1 0:11.00 1:11.38 [9] 0:57.85 [1] 0:46.85 [1] 0:35.49 [1] 0:24.14 [1] 0:12.62 [2] 0.25L 0:35.49 -7

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:12.62)

10 7 GREYWORM 69.9 0:11.23 1:11.39 [10] 0:57.72 [3] 0:46.49 [4] 0:35.10 [4] 0:23.76 [4] 0:12.47 [6] 0.08L 0:35.10 -2

Samantha Collett Finish 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.23) (0:11.39) (0:11.34) (0:11.29) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Written Beauty (6), Tramonto (15), Joy Too All (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



25 June 2022 - 16:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: EUREKA STUD W.J. HEALY STAKES - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.81
(0:13.53)

0:57.28
(0:11.00)

0:46.28
(0:11.36)

0:34.92
(0:11.35)

0:23.57
(0:11.44)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.92

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m 1600m-1000m, +8m Remainder

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MASS DESTRUCTION 67.8 0:10.98 1:11.41 [11] 0:56.97 [13] 0:45.81 [12] 0:34.34 [14] 0:22.98 [14] 0:12.00 [14] 0.08L 0:34.34 +0

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.16) (0:11.47) (0:11.36) (0:10.98) (0:12.00)

12 12 ALPINE EDGE 68.7 0:11.11 1:11.41 [12] 0:57.28 [9] 0:46.14 [9] 0:34.64 [11] 0:23.43 [9] 0:12.32 [10] 0.03L 0:34.64 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:11.21) (0:11.11) (0:12.32)

13 17 APRIL RAIN 67.4 0:11.21 1:11.50 [13] 0:57.28 [10] 0:46.07 [10] 0:34.77 [9] 0:23.47 [11] 0:12.20 [12] 0.5L 0:34.77 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:11.30) (0:11.27) (0:12.20)

14 3 BLONDEAU 67.3 0:10.99 1:11.52 [14] 0:57.10 [12] 0:45.78 [13] 0:34.45 [13] 0:23.21 [13] 0:12.22 [13] 0.14L 0:34.45 -4

James Orman Finish 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.32) (0:11.33) (0:11.24) (0:10.99) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Written Beauty (6), Tramonto (15), Joy Too All (16)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


